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UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO

S| BN

I FACULTY orF APPLIED SCIENCE « ENGINEERING

Meeting of Faculty Council

Cycle 3 | February 18, 2022 | 12:10-2:00 pm

https://utoronto.zoom.us/j/81443872158

Meeting ID: 814 4387 2158 | Passcode: 287766

AGENDA

Speaker’s Welcome and Approval of Agenda
For approval as a regular motion

Introduction of New Faculty
Ibrahim Ogunsanya (CivMin)

Adoption of Minutes of Previous Meeting *
For approval as a regular motion

Memorial Tributes
lain Currie (MIE), Frank Hooper (MIE)

Report of the Dean
For discussion

Closure of Minor in Biomedical Engineering and Modifications

to Minor in Bioengineering (Report 3715R)
For approval as a regular motion

Proposed Session Dates for the 2022-2023 Academic Year
(Report 3710R)

For approval as a regular motion

Major Curriculum Changes for the 2022-2023 Academic Year
(Report 3711)

For approval as a regular motion

Information Reports
To receive for information

a. Engineering Graduate Education Committee Information
Update (Report 3714R)

Presenter

J Mostaghimi

B Sleep

J Mostaghimi

M Bussmann

CYip

D Aleman

E Bentz

E Bentz

J Audet

Time

12:10-12:14

12:14-12:18

12:18-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-12:55

12:55-1:00

1:00-1:10


https://utoronto.zoom.us/j/81443872158

10. Discussion Item
For discussion

a. Guidelines for the Assessment of Effectiveness of Teaching
in Tenure, Continuing Status and Promotion Decisions

11. Other Business

12. Date of Next Meeting

13. Adjournment

*To be distributed.
2/8/2022 12:49 PM

K Tallman 1:10-1:30

J Mostaghimi

J Mostaghimi

J Mostaghimi



