

Meeting of Faculty Council

Cycle 3 | February 18, 2022 | 12:10-2:00 pm

https://utoronto.zoom.us/j/81443872158 Meeting ID: 814 4387 2158 | Passcode: 287766

AGENDA

Item		Presenter	Time
1.	Speaker's Welcome and Approval of Agenda For approval as a regular motion	J Mostaghimi	12:10-12:14
2.	Introduction of New Faculty Ibrahim Ogunsanya (CivMin)	B Sleep	12:14-12:18
3.	Adoption of Minutes of Previous Meeting * For approval as a regular motion	J Mostaghimi	12:18-12:20
4.	Memorial Tributes lain Currie (MIE), Frank Hooper (MIE)	M Bussmann	12:20-12:30
5.	Report of the Dean For discussion	C Yip	12:30-12:40
6.	Closure of Minor in Biomedical Engineering and Modifications to Minor in Bioengineering (Report 3715R) For approval as a regular motion	D Aleman	12:40-12:50
7.	Proposed Session Dates for the 2022-2023 Academic Year (Report 3710R) For approval as a regular motion	E Bentz	12:50-12:55
8.	Major Curriculum Changes for the 2022-2023 Academic Year (Report 3711) For approval as a regular motion	E Bentz	12:55-1:00
9.	Information Reports To receive for information		
	a. Engineering Graduate Education Committee Information Update (Report 3714R)	J Audet	1:00-1:10

10. Discussion Item

For discussion

a. Guidelines for the Assessment of Effectiveness of Teaching K Tallman 1:10-1:30 in Tenure, Continuing Status and Promotion Decisions

11. Other Business J Mostaghimi

12. Date of Next Meeting J Mostaghimi

13. Adjournment J Mostaghimi

2/8/2022 12:49 PM

^{*}To be distributed.